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Question 1
Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following statements about the Grade tools RMAN used to back up, restore, and recover database is correct?

Options: 
A- Applies to the mi citation between different database plateforms or version

B- The shutdown window is small, and the downtime is related to the total data volume.

C- Some data in the database can be* migrated.

D- Online physical backup without interrupting production system services

Answer: 
B

Question 2
Question Type: MultipleChoice



Which of the following statements about the logical structure of the Grade database is correct?

Options: 
A- Tablespace is a collection of multiple segments.

B- An extent corresponds to a block.

C- A segment is a collection of multiple extents.

D- Block Is the basic unit of I/O operations. The default value is 4 KB.

Answer: 
C

Question 3
Question Type: MultipleChoice

In cloud data center migration scenarios, database migration involves the database itself and does not involve services systems,

networks or storage devices.



Options: 
A- True

B- False

Answer: 
B

Question 4
Question Type: MultipleChoice

In the cloud data center migration scenario, the LUN copy migration solution requires the license for value-added features of storage

products to support SmartMigration.

Options: 
A- True

B- False



Answer: 
A

Question 5
Question Type: MultipleChoice

In the cloud data center migration scenario, the Grade database layer migration solution can be dashed into physical migration and

logical migration based on data block change modes.

Options: 
A- True

B- False

Answer: 
B

Question 6



Question Type: MultipleChoice

In cloud data center migration scenarios, which of the following storage migration solutions requires Huawei storage licenses?

Options: 
A- Migration of vMotion

B- LUN copy migration

C- Volume management migration

D- Rsync/robocopy migration

Answer: 
B

Question 7
Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following statements about the VM package OVF and OVA is correct?



Options: 
A- The OVA file can be abstracted as a file package composed of several different types of flies.

B- The two encapsulation formats are defined by DMTF (Distributed Management Task Force).

C- Only the OVF Image package can be used in FusionCompute.

D- The image package in OVF format must be decompressed first.

Answer: 
A
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